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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2019 354.808,75 448.508,51 803.317,26 803.317,26

2020 1.586.411,71 1.586.411,71 2.389.728,97

2021 1.586.504,74 6.542.000,00 8.128.504,74 10.518.233,71

2022 1.296.195,71 2.999.000,00 4.295.195,71 14.813.429,42

2023 1.175.686,71 5.698.000,00 6.873.686,71 21.687.116,13

2024 932.391,21 5.971.000,00 6.903.391,21 28.590.507,34

2025 660.294,46 8.836.000,00 9.496.294,46 38.086.801,80

2026 321.521,96 2.071.000,00 2.392.521,96 40.479.323,76

2027 300.811,96 3.938.000,00 4.238.811,96 44.718.135,72

2028 160.650,71 2.412.000,00 2.572.650,71 47.290.786,43

2029 138.053,71 2.719.291,00 2.857.344,71 50.148.131,14

Summe 8.513.331,63 41.634.799,51 50.148.131,14

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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